
 2024 BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM PROGRAM       
 
 
EXTENDED SPRING TRAINING CAMP                            [ Toronto Blue Jays Player Development Complex,  Dunedin, Florida ]  
 

Tues-16-April   Coaches, Players & Staff Arrive                                                                                            Tampa,  FL]        

 

Wed-17-April      10:30 - 12:00  Clubhouse  Meeting & Lunch in Cafeteria     1:30 – 4:30 Practice                                Toronto Blue Jays PDC 

Thurs-18-April 9:00 - 11:30 Practice          1:00 PM          Canada vs Toronto Blue Jays                                                      Toronto Blue Jays PDC 

Fri-19-April         9:00 - 11:30 Practice          1:00 PM          Canada vs Pittsburgh Pirates                                                           Toronto Blue Jays PDC 

Sat-20-April 9:00 - 11:30 Practice          1:00 PM          Canada Grey vs Canada Red                                               Toronto Blue Jays PDC 

Sun-21-April 9:00 - 11:30 Practice          1:00 PM          Canada Red vs Canada Grey                                               Toronto Blue Jays PDC 

Mon-22-April 9:00 - 11:30 Practice          1:00 PM          Canada vs Toronto Blue Jays        [ RBC & KPMG ]         Toronto Blue Jays PDC  

Tues-23-April      11:00 - 12:00 BP                1:00 PM          Canada vs Pittsburgh Pirates                                               Pirate City 

Wed-24-April 11:00 - 12:00 BP                1:00 PM          Canada vs Tampa Bay Rays                                                Charlotte Sports Park 

Thurs-25-April 9:00 - 11:30 Practice          1:00 PM          Canada vs Baltimore Orioles                                              Toronto Blue Jays PDC 

Fri-26-April         11:00 - 12:00 BP                1:00 PM          Canada vs Baltimore Orioles                                               Ed Smith Stadium 

Sat-27-April 9:00 - 11:30 Practice          1:00 PM          Canada vs Toronto Blue Jays                                              Toronto Blue Jays PDC 

 

Sun-28-April Coaches, Staff & Players Return Home                                           Tampa - Toronto-Home 

 
 
DOMINICAN PROFESSIONAL ACADEMY  CAMP                                                                                      [ Dominican Republic ]   
 

Sun-12-May  Coaches, Staff & Players Arrive       { Costa Caribe,  Juan Dolio – Ph:  809-526-2244 }                                    Toronto-Punta Cana 

       

 

Mon-13-May 10:30AM Canada  vs  Houston Astros            Boca Chica   

Tues-14-May 10:30AM /  2:30 Canada  vs  Boston Red Sox   /      Toronto Blue Jays                         Guerra  / Boca Chica 

Wed-15-May 10:30AM  Canada  vs  Houston Astros              San Cristobal                       

Thurs-16-May 10:30AM /  2:30 Canada  vs  Detroit Tigers  /       TBD                                             San Pedro de Macoris / Guerra

 Fri-17-May 10:30AM   Canada  vs  San Diego Padres                                                   San Cristobal  

Sat-18-May 10:30AM /  2:30 Canada  vs  Los Angeles Dodgers  /    TBD                                           Guerra / San Francisco de Macoris  

Sun-19-May 10:30AM  Canada  vs  TBD                          Boca Chica          

Mon-20-May 10:30AM / 2:30 Canada  vs  Cincinnati Reds  /   Los Angeles Angels                                 Boca Chica / Boca Chica   

Tues-21-May 10:30 AM            Canada  vs  Chicago Cubs                                   Boca Chica 

 

Wed-22-May        Coaches, Staff & Players Return Home 
] 

                          
                             

 
FINAL CAMP & AMERICA’S U18 WORLD CUP QUALIFICATION TOURNAMENT                                         [ TBD – Fall 2024 ] 
 
 
 
DOMINICAN FALL INSTRUCTIONAL LEAGUE CAMP                                                                               [ Dominican Republic ]   
 

Thurs-10-Oct  Coaches, Staff & Players Arrive       { Costa Caribe,  Juan Dolio – Ph:  809-526-2244 }                                    Toronto-Punta Cana 

       

 

Fri-11-Oct 10:30AM Canada  vs  Los Angeles Angels             Boca Chica     

Sat-12-Oct 10:00AM /  2:30 Canada  vs  Chicago Cubs   /     San Francisco Giants                                                La Gina  / Boca Chica 

Sun-13-Oct 10:30 – 1:00  Practice at Milwaukee Brewers Dominican Academy           San Pedro de Macoris                               

Mon-14-Oct 10:30AM /  2:30 Canada  vs  Los Angeles Dodgers  /       Houston Astros                                Guerra / Guerra

 Tues-15-Oct 10:30AM   Canada  vs  San Diego Padres                                                     San Cristobal  

Wed-16-Oct 10:30AM /  2:30 Canada  vs  Boston Red Sox  /     Texas Rangers                                                           Guerra / Boca Chica  

Thurs-17-Oct 10:30AM  Canada  vs  Toronto Blue Jays                   Boca Chica          

Fri-18-Oct 10:30AM /  2:30 Canada  vs  Pittsburgh Pirates  /   Tampa Bay Rays                                                      La Gina / Guerra 

Sat-19-Oct 10:30 AM            Canada  vs   St. Louis Cardinals                    Boca Chica 

 

Sun-20-Oct          Coaches, Staff & Players Return Home 

 
 

   As of March 14, 2024 


